Model PGL6000-3 with options
Model PGL
The motorized folding machine model PGL, with double
operator control, is dedicated/specific to the folding of long
lengths and series work in shaping workshops. She is largely
sized in order to get the necessary rigidity for folding on extra-
long metal sheet sizes. With the PGL and its various equipment,
folding in long length is made easy!

(mm)
Capacity
steel S235JR
(mm)
Angle
of the
clamping
tool
Clamp
opening
(mm)
Power supply* Power (kw) Dimensions (mm)
Folding Beam thickness
(Added tool /Folding
beam)
PGL4000-15 4 050 1,5 40° 200 mm 400 V tri + N +T 5,5 4 365 x 1 785 x 1 500 15/30
PGL4000-2 4 050 2,0 40° 200 mm 400 V tri + N +T 5,5 4 365 x 1 785 x 1 500 15/30
PGL4000-3 4 050 3,0 40° 200 mm 400 V tri + N +T 5,5 4 365 x 1 785 x 1 500 15/30
PGL6000-15 6 050 1,5 40° 200 mm 400 V tri + N +T 5,5 6 365 x 1 785 x 1 500 15/30
PGL6000-2 6 050 2,0 40° 200 mm 400 V tri + N +T 7,5 6 365 x 1 785 x 1 500 15/30
PGL6000-3 6 050 3,0 40° 200 mm 400 V tri + N +T 7,5 6 365 x 1 785 x 1 500 15/30
PGL8000-15 8 050 1,5 40° 200 mm 400 V tri + N +T 9 8 365 x 1 785 x 1 500 15/30
PGL8000-2 8 050 2,0 40° 200 mm 400 V tri + N +T 11 8 365 x 1 785 x 1 500 15/30
PGL8000-3 8 050 3,0 40° 200 mm 400 V tri + N +T 11 8 365 x 1 785 x 1 500 15/30
PGL10000-15 10 050 1,5 40° 200 mm 400 V tri + N +T 11 10 365 x 1 785 x 1 500 15/30
PGL10000-2 10 050 2,0 40° 200 mm 400 V tri + N +T 15 10 365 x 1 785 x 1 500 15/30
PGL10000-3 10 050 3,0 40° 200 mm 400 V tri + N +T 15 10 365 x 1 785 x 1 500 15/30
PGL12000-2 12 050 2,0 40° 200 mm 400 V tri + N +T 15 12 365 x 1 785 x 1 500 15/30
PGL12000-3 12 050 3,0 40° 200 mm 400 V tri + N +T 15 12 365 x 1 785 x 1 500 15/30
Product PLUS
Safety
conformity
2